## Speaker Series

## We hope you join the DEH Speaker Series!

The DEH Speaker Series is a membership organization hosting quarterly, livestreamed, and recorded events for companies, law firms, and non-profits. During the events, Debbie Epstein Henry conducts fireside chats and conversations with bestselling authors, TED speakers, and thought leaders. The focus is on careers, workplaces, women, and inclusion.

Here are highlights of what a corporate membership gets you:

- Exposure to bestselling authors, TED speakers, and thought leaders
- Participation in dynamic livestreamed events with audience question and commentary
- Access to inspiring recordings of quarterly events for the membership year

Also, add-on our Archived Access membership to watch recordings of 20 former events with esteemed guests and stellar content.

## Recent Guests & Highlight Reels of the DEH Speaker Series



Women & Comedy with Susie Essman



Finding Your Voice with Valerie Jarrett



The Need for Courage with an Inclusive Lens with Vernā Myers



Life in Five Senses with Gretchen Rubin

## How to Join

Size of Organization (Number of Professionals)	Access to the Next 4 Consecutive Events by Livestream & for 1 Year, By Recording	Access to the Next 4 Consecutive Events by Livestream & for 1 Year, By Recording PLUS Access to 20 Archived Events for 1 Year	Access to 20 Archived Events for 1 Year
Gold: 1,001+ professionals	Gold 1: \$5,000	Gold 2: \$8,125	Gold 3: \$4,375
Silver: 501 – 1,000 professionals	Silver 1: \$3,000	Silver 2: \$4,875	Silver 3: \$2,625
Bronze: Up to 500 professionals	Bronze 1: \$1,250	Bronze 2: \$1,875	Bronze 3: \$1,075

PAYMENT TERMS: Click here to download an invoice. Payment can be made by ACH by e-mailing Renee Green. If ACH payment is not feasible, please notify Renee.

NOTE: If an event is not offered or if participation in an event is not possible due to technical difficulties or otherwise, the DEH Speaker Series is not responsible and the corporate membership will be extended for an additional event or an in-kind offering will be proposed or monies will be refunded. For membership and registration inquiries, please e-mail Renee Green.